
GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR Total SUM

Antal runder 44 NS 2 NS 50 NS 38 NS 18 NS 53 NS 30 NS 22 NS 2 NS 38 NS 18 NS 2 NS 317 2009

Stidsvig -63 -32 -62 -30 142 -70 -63 635 47 -62 1.578 22 2.042 2.042

14-09-2008 1 57 79 57 79 57 88 1 171 2.213

21-09-2008 57 69 57 73 57 78 57 78 228 2.441

28-09-2008 65 77 65 73 110 75 65 82 65 76 90 81 65 77 525 2.966

03-10-2008 55 72 55 87 55 79 55 77 220 3.186

03-11-2008 127 67 52 75 52 83 52 77 52 76 87 81 422 3.608

08-11-2008 83 82 58 75 488 85 158 78 58 74 113 82 958 4.566

15-11-2008 65 79 70 78 95 95 80 86 65 83 65 78 95 86 105 79 95 92 95 89 830 5.396

30-11-2008 110 74 60 76 60 78 110 74 100 75 105 73 110 78 655 6.051

07-12-2008 64 75 64 75 64 72 192 6.243

10-12-2008 50 71 50 78 195 71 295 6.538

12-12-2008 49 74 159 76 100 77 49 74 59 71 416 6.954

19-12-2008 99 81 54 79 54 74 207 7.161

21-12-2008 55 72 55 76 55 73 55 72 75 82 295 7.456

23-12-2008 110 70 60 70 60 78 90 79 320 7.776

28-12-2008 105 77 85 78 205 72 105 73 500 8.276

02-01-2009 52 71 52 73 52 67 107 70 263 8.539

04-01-2009 58 28 28 48 63 225 8.764

10-01-2009 55 71 55 66 55 75 110 67 275 9.039

11-01-2009 55 79 55 78 55 76 110 74 105 78 380 9.419

18-01-2009 50 69 50 67 50 71 50 63 50 69 100 70 350 9.769

21-01-2009 100 100 9.869

25-01-2009 158 71 213 63 58 63 103 69 158 68 58 71 58 69 108 71 93 73 1.007 10.876

31-01-2009 75 66 55 77 100 67 100 69 55 65 55 74 115 73 95 72 650 11.526

08-02-2009 154 68 59 75 59 76 99 72 59 73 59 65 99 67 114 66 702 12.228

15-02-2009 125 73 60 79 60 76 100 84 510 72 100 84 110 72 1.065 13.293

20-02-2008 147 75 47 78 47 77 241 13.534

22-02-2009 72 71 102 69 62 72 162 71 62 64 102 69 102 73 102 70 766 14.300

24-02-2009 497 73 57 70 157 70 711 15.011

01-03-2009 54 64 54 69 94 73 202 15.213

04-03-2009 117 76 1 62 78 100 57 78 1 87 83 107 77 1 530 15.743
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07-03-2009 110 78 60 81 60 76 60 84 290 16.033

08-03-2009 105 85 60 85 155 88 85 92 405 16.438

10-03-2009 103 78 103 78 103 86 309 16.747

11-03-2009 123 76 63 80 3 79 203 81 163 80 83 96 638 17.385

13-03-2009 57 83 57 80 157 75 57 77 328 17.713

15-03-2009 102 78 67 79 67 70 197 80 97 79 92 84 102 79 102 81 826 18.539

18-03-2009 55 100 55 210 18.749

21-03-2009 55 71 90 81 100 82 245 18.994

22-03-2009 66 83 101 83 66 80 66 79 116 78 81 83 106 78 602 19.596

25-03-2009 96 81 66 73 106 77 161 81 91 83 106 77 626 20.222

29-03-2009 60 82 60 79 60 76 60 71 60 76 100 81 400 20.622

03-04-2009 58 83 58 78 158 79 118 72 93 87 485 21.107

04-04-2009 109 78 55 82 55 83 55 79 274 21.381

05-04-2009 62 81 62 78 192 80 62 74 107 83 102 84 587 21.968

06-04-2009 52 76 52 69 52 80 156 22.124

07-04-2009 59 80 54 78 54 78 69 88 236 22.360

13-04-2009 58 90 93 87 113 75 58 85 68 78 58 87 98 84 546 22.906

17-04-2009 55 79 55 81 100 81 210 23.116

18-04-2009 88 79 63 75 93 71 198 81 63 78 63 75 68 76 636 23.752

25-04-2009 57 71 57 72 57 71 57 76 228 23.980

21-05-2005 102 67 7 78 102 76 67 73 52 88 352 82 100 782 24.762

24-05-2009 500 100 600 25.362

29-05-2009 97 81 100 83 97 78 294 25.656

30-05-2009 119 76 99 84 259 91 59 82 114 78 119 86 769 26.425

03-06-2009 300 300 26.725

13-06-2009 104 84 87 85 67 75 500 62 77 517 77 62 81 192 79 97 89 1.688 28.413

14-06-2009 57 78 57 79 397 82 511 28.924

21-06-2009 120 70 100 76 105 74 50 84 50 76 135 84 560 29.484

28-06-2009 126 72 56 77 1.056 79 256 74 56 76 1.550 31.034

30-06-2009 110 74 90 82 1.100 77 100 77 1.400 32.434

03-07-2009 49 75 49 77 109 75 109 77 114 69 430 32.864

05-07-2009 4.000 4.000 36.864

07-07-2009 52 76 52 77 52 74 156 37.020

13-07-2009 500 -1.997 -1.497 35.523

14-07-2009 100 72 60 71 100 70 485 75 100 74 845 36.368

15-07-2009 800 800 37.168



17-07-2009 3.800

21-07-2009 361 4.000

22-07-2009 500

Brutto 4.868 3.775 4.512 4.786 3.660 4.520 3.918 72 4.116 4.155 3.330 4.117 37.168 45.829

Netto 215 76 -201 40 -159 80 85 77 -605 80 821 79 -543 77 0 76 290 45 144 84 -70 81 131 1 36.386 107

Vinterscore 73 1 75 74 75 75 72 74 1 76 74 89

Dato GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR Total

Blomst 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 180

Blomst 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 265

Domæne 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 198

Hjemmeside 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 139

Klitterbyn 4.580 3.924 4.599 4.629 4.193 3.627 4.389 0 3.798 3.959 3.328 3.914

Sum 4.652 3.976 4.671 4.701 4.265 3.699 4.461 72 3.826 4.011 3.400 3.986 782 45.722

Kontoudtog pr. mdr. 2009 Sum Sum

Konto/mdr GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR 2009 2008

01-10-2008 -6 -32 117 92 252 52 59 635 47 85 1.643 22 2.966 418

01-11-2008 49 -32 172 92 252 107 114 635 47 85 1.643 22 3.186 1.393

01-12-2008 434 -32 412 299 820 492 279 945 47 500 1.738 117 6.051 3.108

01-01-2009 797 -32 825 414 1.025 920 587 1.173 47 665 1.738 117 8.276 5.596

01-02-2008 1.298 -32 1.088 767 1.280 1.363 750 1.439 47 1.278 2.131 117 11.526 9.109

01-03-2009 2.293 -32 1.413 948 1.379 1.888 1.381 1.541 47 1.579 2.457 117 15.011 13.591

01-04-2009 3.225 -32 2.140 1.377 1.985 3.021 1.649 1.658 47 2.402 3.033 117 20.622 19.747

01-05-2009 3.538 -32 2.602 1.678 2.296 3.580 2.297 1.843 116 2.712 3.233 117 23.980 23.718

01-06-2009 3.759 -25 2.900 1.745 3.055 3.791 2.860 1.843 116 3.031 3.233 117 26.425 25.135

01-07-2009 4.219 -25 3.190 4.125 3.660 4.259 3.433 1.955 116 4.055 3.330 117 32.434 28.093
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